1
TX1L
033023
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
•	 Backed by US LED’s industry-leading
Ten-Year Warranty.

•	 IP66 Rated
IP66
TX2L | TDXL2 Retrofit Kit
Sign Cabinet Lighting
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications. 2
TX2L
033023
Performance Data
Model # Sides # Modules CCT System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy L70 Calculated Life
TX2L-4-24-S-3-48-W Single-Sided 3 Qty. 6500K 7.5W 1,200 160 LPW 200,000 Hours
TX2L-4-24-S-4-48-W Single-Sided 4 Qty. 6500K 10.0W 1,600 160 LPW 200,000 Hours
TX2L-4-24-D-3-48-W Double-Sided 3 Qty. 6500K 15.0W 2,400 160 LPW 200,000 Hours
TX2L-4-24-D-4-48-W Double-Sided 4 Qty. 6500K 20.0W 3,200 160 LPW 200,000 Hours
Direction
Minimum #
of Modules

Luminous Intensity Distribution
TDXL2-1-S-24-W
Luminous Intensity Distribution
TX2L | TDXL2 Retrofit Kit
Sign Cabinet Lighting
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications. 3
TX2L
033023
Special Order - Retrofit Kits
Mounting Hardware
Model T12 Replacements
TX2L-1-24-D-1-18-W 18" | 1 Module | Double-Sided | 6500K | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-2-24-W 24" | 2 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-2-30-W 30" | 2 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-2-36-W 36" | 2 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-3-42-W 42" | 3 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-4-48-W 48" | 4 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-4-60-W 60" | 4 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-4-64-W 64" | 4 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-5-72-W 72" | 5 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-6-84-W 84" | 6 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-6-96-W 96" | 6 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-7-108-W 108" | 7 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-8-117-W 117" | 8 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-D-8-120-W 120" | 8 Modules | Double-Side | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-1-18-W 18" | 1 Module | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-2-24-W 24" | 2 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-2-30-W 30" | 2 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-2-36-W 36" | 2 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-3-42-W 42" | 3 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-4-48-W 48" | 4 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-4-60-W 60" | 4 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-4-64-W 64" | 4 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-5-72-W 72" | 5 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-6-84-W 84" | 6 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-6-96-W 96" | 6 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-7-108-W 108" | 7 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-8-117-W 117" | 8 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
TX2L-1-24-S-8-120-W 120" | 8 Modules | Single-Sided | 6500K  | TX2L Kit
Mounting hardware included with every extrusion
purchased. Each set includes a bag containing:
1.	L-Brackets (2 Qty.)
2.	Z-Brackets (2 Qty.)